
DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevakud 2015 - I pool - HC → DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevak - 02.06.2015 • 23.12.2024 16:16 (1)

DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevakud 2015 - I pool - HC → DISCGOLF
Tartu Teisipäevak - 02.06.2015

No  Tulemus Eelnev HC KOKKU Teenitud HC

Mehed

1 Tanel Mehine 47 1 48 2.5

2 Aigar Kukk 50  50 2

3 Anti Orgla 53  53 1.5

4 Harri Reimand 54  54 1

4 Kristjan Noormets 54  54 1

6 Lauri Välja 53 1.5 54.5  

7 silver koni 55  55  

7 Arno Sotter 55  55  

9 Rainis Moro 53 2.5 55.5  

10 Reijo Saar 56  56  

11 Martin Loim 57  57  

11 Artur Liiv 57  57  

11 Priit Tõnisson 57  57  

11 Eivo Kisand 57  57  

15 Rait Saluri 58  58  

15 Sander Haugas 57 1 58  

15 Andres Ebu 58  58  

15 Anti Kustassoo 58  58  

19 Albert Tamm 59  59  

19 Tiit Jaani 59  59  

21 Tiit Hallikma 60  60  

21 Ken Kaarel Gross 60  60  

21 Olari Kaur 60  60  

21 Rainer Velbri 60  60  

21 Sten Varatu 60  60  

26 Marko Sonn 61  61  

26 Märten Ilves 61  61  

28 Keijo Alatalo 63  63  

28 Allan Tagen 63  63  

28 Ergo Leibak 63  63  
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/29800
https://discgolfmetrix.com/29800
https://discgolfmetrix.com/29795
https://discgolfmetrix.com/29800


DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevakud 2015 - I pool - HC → DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevak - 02.06.2015 • 23.12.2024 16:16 (2)

No  Tulemus Eelnev HC KOKKU Teenitud HC

31 Renno Reitsnik 64  64  

31 Raiko Kukk 64  64  

31 Indrek Toomas 64  64  

34 Kaarel Kohler 65  65  

35 Taavi Põdramägi 66  66  

35 Tõnis Veltmann 66  66  

37 Cristo Kalder 67  67  

37 Janel Palm 67  67  

Naised

1 Krista Rohtmets 64  64 2.5

1 Triin Oissar 62 2 64 2.5

3 Meril Kristi Haljand 70 1.5 71.5 1.5

4 maarja rüütmann 75  75 1

5 Aire Aasoja 79  79 0.5

Harrastajad/Algajad

Kalev Kalm! 57  57  

Anti 63  63  

Raikko Käos 76  76  

https://discgolfmetrix.com/29795
https://discgolfmetrix.com/29800


DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevakud 2015 - I pool - HC → DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevak - 02.06.2015 • 23.12.2024 16:16 (3)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 57

Mehed

1 Tanel Mehine 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 -10 47

2 Aigar Kukk 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 4 2 -7 50

3 Anti Orgla 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 -4 53

3 Rainis Moro 3 4 2 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 -4 53

3 Lauri Välja 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 -4 53

6 Kristjan Noormets 4 2 2 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 -3 54

6 Harri Reimand 5 3 2 2 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 -3 54

8 Arno Sotter 3 3 2 2 2 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 -2 55

8 silver koni 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 4 2 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 -2 55

10 Reijo Saar 5 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 -1 56

11 Martin Loim 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 2 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 0 57

11 Sander Haugas 5 3 3 5 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 2 2 3 4 0 57

11 Priit Tõnisson 5 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 0 57

11 Artur Liiv 4 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 2 0 57

11 Eivo Kisand 5 3 2 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 5 0 57

16 Rait Saluri 5 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 +1 58

16 Andres Ebu 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 5 3 3 2 5 4 3 2 3 4 +1 58

16 Anti Kustassoo 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 2 4 3 +1 58

19 Albert Tamm 5 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 5 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 +2 59

19 Tiit Jaani 5 4 4 4 2 3 4 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 +2 59

21 Ken Kaarel Gross 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 4 2 4 3 +3 60

21 Rainer Velbri 5 3 2 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 +3 60

21 Tiit Hallikma 5 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 +3 60

21 Olari Kaur 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 +3 60

21 Sten Varatu 5 3 3 6 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 4 4 +3 60

26 Märten Ilves 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 +4 61

26 Marko Sonn 4 3 3 4 2 3 5 4 4 4 3 2 3 4 4 2 4 3 +4 61

28 Allan Tagen 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 +6 63

28 Keijo Alatalo 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 3 3 4 2 3 5 3 +6 63

28 Ergo Leibak 5 4 3 3 3 3 5 5 5 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 4 +6 63

31 Raiko Kukk 4 4 3 3 2 4 4 4 6 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 4 +7 64

31 Indrek Toomas 6 3 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 2 5 2 3 4 4 3 4 3 +7 64

https://discgolfmetrix.com/29795
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DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevakud 2015 - I pool - HC → DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevak - 02.06.2015 • 23.12.2024 16:16 (4)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

31 Renno Reitsnik 4 3 3 5 4 4 5 4 7 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 5 3 +7 64

34 Kaarel Kohler 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 5 2 5 3 +8 65

35 Tõnis Veltmann 5 4 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 +9 66

35 Taavi Põdramägi 4 4 3 6 2 3 5 4 5 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 5 4 +9 66

37 Cristo Kalder 6 3 3 2 3 4 5 3 5 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 +10 67

37 Janel Palm 5 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 2 4 4 2 3 4 4 +10 67

Naised

1 Triin Oissar 6 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 2 4 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 +5 62

2 Krista Rohtmets 6 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 5 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 +7 64

3 Meril Kristi Haljand 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 5 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 +13 70

4 maarja rüütmann 5 4 3 3 3 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 6 4 4 4 +18 75

5 Aire Aasoja 6 3 4 5 3 4 6 5 6 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 +22 79

Harrastajad/Algajad

1 Kalev Kalm! 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 0 57

2 Anti 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 2 3 3 4 3 +6 63

3 Raikko Käos 5 4 3 5 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 +19 76

https://discgolfmetrix.com/29795
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DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevakud 2015 - I pool - HC → DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevak - 02.06.2015 • 23.12.2024 16:16 (5)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 57

Avg 4.5 3.3 3 3.2 2.8 3.4 4 3.7 4.2 3.1 3.1 2.8 3.3 3.2 3.1 2.7 3.6 3.5 60.6

Difficulty 15 13 6 10 4 14 5 1 18 7 9 3 12 11 8 2 17 16 3.6

Birdie -1 5 1 10 12 17 2 13 18 11 5 13 3 13 6 19 2 2 152 18%

Par 0 17 32 27 21 20 26 21 24 8 24 33 29 27 13 31 23 20 22 418 50%

Bogey 1 19 12 9 5 9 17 10 4 23 7 6 3 14 19 7 4 18 20 206 25%

Double Bogey 2 5 1 6 1 2 12 4 2 1 2 1 1 6 2 46 6%

Triple Bogey 3 2 2 1 5 1%

Other >3 1 1 0%
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